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Fundraising Nights

MAKE YOUR NEXT FUNDRAISER STAND OUT FROM THE CROWD!

Why not make fundraising fun by having a movie screening of the latest blockbuster or Art-house film? If you have a good cause that you want to fundraise for, then we can host a movie fundraiser for you!

*Only legitimate fundraising groups will be accepted.

For more information please click here to download our Fundraising Info Package

SOME OF OUR HAPPY CUSTOMERS:

“I just wanted to thank you for the support that Focal Point has shown us as we fund-raise for this year's Firefighter Sky Tower Stair Challenge. All up, across the 3 movie nights we have made over $1,000 on behalf of Leukaemia & Blood Cancer New Zealand.”

Thanks once again,
 Kevin Darling
 Qualified Firefighter
 New Zealand Fire Service

 

“The fundraising scheme which Focal Point Cinema run is incredibly well done, and the help that you have provided has been amazing. The fundraising evening was a huge success. We sold 97 tickets to the movie & 108 raffle tickets. This far exceeded our expectations & we are thrilled. This money is essential in providing support to the women of the Hawkes Bay struggling with Endometriosis & will enable us to do so much for those here.”

Jess Lockwood
Endometriosis New Zealand Hawkes Bay Support Group


      


      
  Enquiry Form
You are welcome to fill out the form below to
enquire about fundraising at Focal Point Palmerston North.

        
    
      First Name *
      
    

    
      Last Name *
      
    

    
      E-mail *
      
    

    
      Contact Number *
      
    

    
      Organisation / Group
      
    

    
      Event Date *
      Day
1
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20
21
22
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24
25
26
27
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Month
January
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November
December

Year
2024
2025
2026
2027


    

    
      Number of Tickets you're hoping to sell
      
    

    
      Film Preference
      
    

    
      Other Notes / Comments
      
    


          
            Please complete all fields indicated with *.

            
              

              
              
              

            

          

          

        

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

          

    

  


  
    
    
  
    CHANGE LOCATION
Focal Point Feilding
Focal Point Hastings
Focal Point Levin


  

  
    Welcome to
Focal Point Palmerston North

  


      
    
      BOOK A TABLE
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        ADDRESS

        Focal Point Palmerston North

        223 Cuba Street

        Palmerston North 4410, New Zealand

      


      
        OTHER CINEMAS

        Focal Point Feilding

Focal Point Hastings

Focal Point Levin

      


      
        
          Get Social with us on:
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      WEBSITE AND BOOKING BY ADMIT ONE
Copyright © 2024 Focal Point Palmerston North, Palmerston North 4410, New Zealand


      TERMS & CONDITIONS | PRIVACY POLICY | REFUND POLICY
GOLD CARD CLUB TERMS & CONDITIONS
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